
WAKEBY POND

MASHPEE
   POND

SANTUIT
   POND

ASHUMET
   POND

JOHN'S
 POND

MOODY
 POND

HAMBLIN
  POND

JEHU
POND

GR
EA

T R
IVE

R

WAQUOIT
    BAY

SEDGE LOT
          POND

GREAT FLAT 
     POND

LIT
TL

E R
IVE

R

RE
D 

BR
OO

K
SH

AD
OW

 P
ON

D

FELLS
POND

DE
AN

'S 
PO

ND

FISH
HOOK
POND

ABIGAIL'S BROOK

DUTC
HMAN'S 

CREE
K

OCKWAY
  BAY

POPPONESSET
         BAY

PO
PP

ON
ES

SE
T S

PIT

SH
OE

ST
RI

NG
 B

AY

SANTUIT RIVER

AMOS
POND

COOMBS
 POND

ROUTE 28

GR
EA

T 
NE

CK
 R

D 
NO

RT
H

ROUTE
 28

ROUTE 151

OL
D 

BA
RN

ST
AB

LE
 R

D

TROUT
 POND

LOWELL RD

GR
EA

T N
EC

K 
RD

 S
OU

TH

GR
EA

T O
AK

 R
D

SOUTH CAPE BEACH

POPPONESSET CREEK

QUINAQUISSET AVE

ME
ET

IN
GH

OU
SE

 R
D

MAIN ST (RT 130)

WASHBURN
     POND

MASHPEE RIVER

MAIN ST (RT 130)

S. 
SA

ND
WIC

H 
RD

ASHUMET RD

COTUIT RD
WAKEBY RD

PIMLICO POND RD

COTUIT RD

LO
VE

LL
'S

 LN

QUASHNET RIVER

MARTHA'S
   POND

CATAQUIN
   POND

DEBORAH
BOTTLES
  POND

QUAKER RUN

CC1

CC14

CC12

CC4

CC2

CC15

OAB3

OAB4

LT6

LT9

LT6

LT6

S4

S7

LB1

LB1

CC17

CC18

LT4

CC21

CC22

CC22

CC22

CC22

CC16

S7

S10
CC5

CC34

CC29
CC40

CC40

CC31

CC30

LT3

CC5

CC5 CC6

LB2

LB2

LB3

CC32

CC33

CC23

CC16

CC16

CC16

CC16

CC16

CC19

CC28

CC38
CC38

CC38

CC38
CC38

CC38

CC38

CC38 CC38

CC38

CC37

FWS1

FWS1

FWS1

FWS1

FWS1 CC13

CC13

CC13

S6

S5

S5

S5

S6

CC25

CC25

CR2

S8 S8

S8

S8

CC27

CC26

MASHPEE
    H.S.

CR1
CR1 CC3

CC7

WD3
WD4

S3

S1
S1

S1

S2

S2

CC10

S11

LT1
LT2

CC24

WD1

WD2

W
ILL

OW
BE

ND
 C

C

CC9

WD5

CC1

S9

CC39

WD6

CC35

LT8

LT8

WDT1

OAB5
CC14

CC14

OAB

WDT2

OAB1

OAB2

QUASHNET VALLEY CC

LT4

FWS2

NEW SEABURY CC

CC41

TP2

TP1

TP3

TP4

CC41

LB5LB4

LB6

CC43
CC17

CC42

1 0 1 2 Miles

OTIS ANGB SAFETY ZONES
OTHER TOWN-OWNED LAND
PRIVATE ASSOCIATION PARKS
CLUSTER OPEN SPACE - PRIVATE
CONDO OPEN SPACE
CONSERVATION RESTRICTIONS 
WATER DISTRICT LANDS
LAND TRUST LANDS
MASS DCR & DFW LANDS
US FISH & WILDLIFE SERVICE LANDS
TOWN LANDINGS
TOWN PARKS
TAX-TAKING CLUSTER OPEN SPACE
TOWN LAND BANK LANDS (NOT CONS COM)
TOWN CONSERVATION LANDS

RECREATION
ATHLETIC FIELD
GOLF
OTHER RECREATION

N

EW

S

Mashpee Protected Open Space
MAY 2009

Map 5-2


